Price list

Vehicle class

BMW 5 series

black, dark interior

Mercedes E class

black, light or dark interior

Mercedes S class black, light or

dark interior

Mercedes V class/bus black,

light interior

Chopin
Airport + other
destinations
up to 15 km

250 zt

250 zt

350 zt

300zt

Warsaw
Modlin

500 zt

500 zt

650 zt

500 zt

Disposition 3-
8h /45-120 km *

250 zt

250 zt

350 zt

300zt

*the number of km depends on the time of disposal. Additional km paid PLN 5 per km.

**{ndividual pricing, depending on the scope of the service

Disposition 10h
/150km *

1500 zi

1500 zt

2000 zt

2000 zi

The amounts given are net amounts. They do not include additional fees such as parking, airport or highway fees.

1km - trips
outside the
capital city of
Warsaw

from 3 zt

from 3zt

from 3 zt

from 3 zt

Wedding - up to
100 km from
Warsaw**

from 1000 zt

from 1000 zt

from 1500 zt

from 1000 zt



