## Price list

Vehicle class	Chopin Airport + other destinations up to 15 km	Warsaw Modlin	Disposition 3- 8h / 45-120 km *	Disposition 10h /150km*	lkm - trips outside the capital city of Warsaw	Wedding - up to 100 km from Warsaw**
BMW 5 series black, dark interior	250 z <del>ł</del>	500 zł	250 z <del>ł</del>	1500 zł	from 3 zł	from 1000 zł
Mercedes E class black, light or dark interior	250 z <del>ł</del>	500 zł	250 z <del>ł</del>	1500 zł	from 3 zł	from 1000 zł
Mercedes S class black, light or dark interior	350 zł	650 zł	350 zł	2000 zł	from 3 zł	from 1500 zł
Mercedes V class/bus black, light interior	300 zł	500 zł	300 z <del>ł</del>	2000 zł	from 3 zł	from 1000 zł

<sup>\*</sup>the number of km depends on the time of disposal. Additional km paid PLN 5 per km.

The amounts given are net amounts. They do not include additional fees such as parking, airport or highway fees.



<sup>\*\*</sup>individual pricing, depending on the scope of the service